30th International Ionian Sailing Week
CORFU SAILING CLUB
4 - 10/8/2019

Race Results

ORC Club
R5 Coastal Preveza Start: 10/08/2019 12:30:00
Distance: 9.67 NM Scoring: PCS - Coastal/Long Distance
Pos Bow Nation Sail No Skipper Division ?Pr:f: Elapsed Corrected Penalty Points
1 09 5-== GRE GRE-655  CHRISTINA II-MARISPOND >MYPOZ KANAPHZ c2 1 4,32_0 4 01:32:04 01:16:24 1.00
2 21 E'_: GRE GRE-1773 TOLMI IQANNHZ ZAPANTOINOYAOZ c3 14.-{?_53 01:41:53 01:16:25 2.00
= . APIDALOS NAFS-INTERNATIONAL +0 o .
3 03 === GRE GRE-1880 MARITIME SERVICES MAYAOZ KOYPKOYAOZ cl 13:58:50 01:28:50 01:20:35 3.00
4 16 g GRE GRE-49158 PHOEVIE XAPHZ KANAPHZ c2 14,-{2,24 01:45:24 01:20:56 4.00
5 14 5-== GRE GRE-1318 1IRIS AHMHTPHZ TZEAIKAZ c2 14,1‘3_58 01:42:58 01:21:17 5.00
6 29 g GRE GRE-1666 KAPONI IQPIOZ MATOYAAZ c3 1 4,;2,25 02:04:25 01:23:31 6.00
7 25 5-== GRE GRE-1020 EX-ANIMO NAZAPOZ TZADTAPIAHZ c3 1 4.-2+§).02 01:51:02 01:23:38 7.00
8 01 5'_: GRE GRE-1812 NIXIE FRANCIS VERBEIREN cl 13.;2.04 01:25:04 01:25:04 8.00
9 05 =_-= GRE GRE-4954 AELLA IQPrOz NANAPETOX cl 1 4,'53_53 01:37:53 01:25:14 9.00
— +0 0. .
10 06  puuw AUT GER-4712  TRINITY WALTER KRAHER cl 14:08:42 01:38:42 01:25:42 10.00
11 07 =-== GRE GRE-1338 ALEXANDROS AAE=ANAPOZ KQTZHX cl 1 4,1‘8_1 4 01:40:14 01:27:22 11.00

Results Calculation Time: 13/08/2019 11:57:36



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

15

23

10

19

18

12

24

08

27

22

11
02
28
04
13
17
26
20

i

I |

i

i |

i

i

i

i

i |

i

i

i

i

i

i

i

i

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE-49576

GRE-4947

GRE-1258

GRE-49049

GRE-1714

GRE-49004

GRE-917

GRE-1807

GRE-1674

GRE-1362

GRE-1222
GRE-1789
GRE-49343
GRE-700
GRE-981
GRE-21
GRE-1364
GRE-1078

CPT CAMFON

SUPER DOOPER

FEQPIIOZ ANTYTAZ

KQNZTANTINOZ
MIMOYPAOITANNHX

ArHZIAAOZ NIABHZ

FABPIHA NIKOAATOX

ITANNHX ANTQNOINOYAOZ

IQProz APIYPOIMNOYAOZ

ANEZHZ MAPTZOYKOZ

2TAYPOZ ZOPMIANAZ

AHMOKPITOZ TZOYKATOZ

2MYPOZ ANTQNIAAHX
2MYPOZ NOBAPOHZ
AHMHTPHZ KAAATZHZ
PHIOPHZ XTAPAZ
NIKOZ NMANAPETOZ
AIONYZIOZ KOMHZ

AIONYZIOZ PAYTOINOYAOZ

TANNHZ AEAHTTANNHZ
FEQPIIOX =APKHZ

c2

c3

c2

c3

c3

c2

c3

cl

c3

c3

c2
cl
c3
cl
c2
c2
c3
c3

+0
14:19:32
+0
14:26:21
+0
14:16:56
+0
14:25:13
+0
14:24:25
+0
14:19:15
+0
14:29:55
+0
14:28:10
+0
14:46:46
+0
14:56:08

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:49:32

01:56:21

01:46:56

01:55:13

01:54:25

01:49:15

01:59:55

01:58:10

02:16:46

02:26:08

01:28:07

01:28:39

01:28:58

01:29:27

01:30:11

01:30:16

01:32:52

01:44:14

01:46:27

02:00:29

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00



